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| BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE

—oncurs

Distanta

Zod columbofil:
Latitudine

Zeas Atomic

Zeas BENZING

1

00103 029977

03.09.24 19:12:55 GPS Ceas Atomic S
03.09.24 19:12:55 +000 Ceas BENZING :

05.09.24 18:14:09 |

Lo¢ lansare -

Data lansarii :

Columbofil

: Popescu Gheorghe

Longitudine :

03.09.24 19:12:55 GPS+03h

030

89845
403692
89818
89833
403697
125023
89823
129026
489151
89802
89814
89811
89815
89825
89806
89829
89846
89822
89832
89803
403694
89835
403693
89804
89831
89821
403696
403695
489149

cuc
BALT
RSZ

ABPA

05.09.24 18:14:06 GPS
05.09.24 18:14:04 -002

Por. sositi SN0
Nr.inel |Sosire Nr. |Nom|Sec|Obs.
Senzor Data Ora Ant Nr.
DBO75E7E|04.09 08:51:40.8| 01]|028|0ok |019
DA462C2D|04.09 08:51:44.0| 01|010|0K |023
DADSA87E|04.09 08:52:30.3| 01|029|0K |009
DAEBBOFF|04.09 08:53:21.4| 01|013|0K |017
DAB7B642(04.09 08:53:24.7| 01|006|0K (028
DA1B4829(04.09 08:53:27.4| 01|020|0K |[021
DADED876 |04.09 08:53:47.4| 01|012|0K [012
DBO178CA|04.09 08:54:40.6| 01021 (0K |022
DAA321D0(04.09 08:54:42.0| 02|019|0K (030
DADSAB8D|04.09 08:54:46.3| 02|005|0K |001
DAZD567B|04.09 08:54:51.4| 02|026|0K |007
DABCCED4 (04.09 08:54:56.4| 01|001|0K |006
DBO178BF|04.09 08:55:01.4| 01|015|0K |008
DAD5A713(04.09 08:55:17.0| 02|008|0OK |013
DAC4459D|04.09 08:55:21.6| 01|025|0K |004
DASBD902(04.09 08:57:13.4| 01|023|0K |014
DA3DAGE1 |04.09 08:57:31.4| 01|003|0K |020
DAC7DB95(04.09 08:57:32.5| 02|009(0K |011
DADAB2F0|04.09 08:57:33.5| 01|017|0K |016
DAC444F5|04.09 08:57:54.4| 02|024|0K |002
DA2209BA|04.09 08:58:08.1| 01(011|0OK |025
DA9A1982(04.09 08:58:34.4| 01|030|0K |018
DAD1FB3F(04.09 08:58:36.9| 01|007|0K |024
DAES37D5|04.09 08:59:49.0| 02|016|0K |003
DB017880|04.09 08:59:53.4| 02|022|0K |015
DADA9C38|04.09 09:09:20.2| 01|027|0K |010
DAB7A286|04.09 09:10:00.6| 01]|018|0oK |[027
DA12BCFB|04.09 09:15:36.0
DADA7BE1|04.09 09:33:16.0
DAO2D4S5A|04.09 10:23:38.6

89808

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
e

001 RO 24
002 RO 24
003 RO 24
004 RO 24
005 RO 24
006 RO 24
007 RO 24
008 RO 24
009 RO 24
010 RO 24
011 RO 24
012 RO 24
013 RO 24
014 RO 24
815 RO 24
016 RO 24
017 RO 24
018 RO 24
019 RO 24
020 RO 24
021 RO 24
022 RO 24
023 RO 24
024 RO 24
025 RO 24
026 RO 24
027 RO 24
028 RO 24
029 RO 24
030 RO 24
Semnaturi

Crescator

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club
01:38808

Ant.:

= ee s

RO-04.31
BENZING 48902271 SwW-4.5 HW-7.2
23-1 02:38806983-1

- BENZING

==

Cod

concurs

: 013554

Express

Serie ceas : 250903
Autorizare : 80000FF3
G 2 Km===



